


CHAMPAGNE - ZAMINANIA

BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

MOET ® CHANDON GRAND VINTAGE EXTRA BRUT 2015
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2012

BRUT ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
DOM PERIGNON BRUT ROSE 2008

DEMI - SEC
MOET ® CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

BIG FORMATS

DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2010

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT 2008
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT ROSE 2012

SPARKLING WINE - AOPNAHZ OINOX

SCAVI ® RAY MOSCATO SPUMANTE
GIUSTI ROSALIA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY

75cl

140
310
580

160
1100

195

150cl

1350
1400
2400

75cl

37
40

Prices include all legal taxes. Please drink responsibly - O1 tipés nepidapBdvouv 6Aes tis vopipes xpewoeis. Katavadwote unelBuva



WINE - KPALI 12,5cl 75cl

WHITE

TROUPIS ‘FTERI’ MOSCHOFILERO 2022 7 32
MAKAROUNAS SPOURTIKO 2022 L4
MISTY COVE LANDMARK SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 52
HENRI BOURGEOIS SANCERRE ‘LES BARONNES’ 2022 59
CHRISTIAN MOREAU PERE ET FILS CHABLIS 1ER CRU ‘VAILLON’ 2021 98
RED

GKIRLEMIS MAVROUDI 2019 9 43
BODEGA NORTON MALBEC 2020 46
ZENATO ‘RIPASSA’ VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SUPERIORE 2019 58
CHATEAU CORBIN GRAND CRU 2019 140
ROSE

MAKAROUNAS MINTHY 2022 7 36
CHATEAU MINUTY ‘PRESTIGE’ 2022 65

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MOJITO, HUGO, CLASSIC DAIQUIRI, MARGARITA, PORNSTAR MARTINI, 12
COSMOPOLITAN, LONG ISLAND, NEGRONI, OLD FASHIONED

SPRITZ CORNER

APEROL SPRITZ , CAMPARI SPRITZ, LIMONCELLO SPRITZ, MELON SPRITZ 12
SIGNATURE
AVESSA 13

GIN’S PERFECT SERVE

BLOOM (Fresh Strawberries ® Thomas Henry Cherry Blossom Tonic) 14
MCQUEEN AND THE VIOLET FOG (Cardamom Seeds, Lemon Peel ® Three Cents Tonic) 14

Prices include all legal taxes. Please drink responsibly - O1 tipés nepidapBdvouv 6Aes tis vopipes xpewoeis. Katavadwote unelBuva



GIN - TZIN
BOMBAY SAPHIRE
KINGFISHER
HENDRICK’'S
BEEFEATER 24
MONKEY 47

GIN MARE
TANQUERAY NO.10
G'VINE

BLOOM

MCQUEEN AND THE VIOLET FOG

RUM - POYMI

HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.0

BACARDI SPICED

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
BUMBU

BUMBU CREME

CAPUCANA CACHACA

HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.0

HAVANA CLUB SELECCION DE MAESTROS
HAVANA CLUB 15 Y.0

VODKA - BOTKA
STOLICHNAYA

BELUGA

BELUGA GOLD
BELVEDERE

STOLI ELIT

GREY GOOSE

BIG FORMATS
BELUGA
GREY GOOSE

3cl
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4cl
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3cl

50cl

180

4cl

12
"

1"
"
14
35

4cl

1A
32
1"
12
"

70cl

160
170
180
180

190
190
180
180
180

70cl

160
160
190
180
160
180
180
240
600

70cl

160
180
550
180
190
180

1,5L

400
400

Prices include all legal taxes. Please drink responsibly - O1 tipés nepidapBdvouv 6Aes tis vopipes xpewoeis. Katavadwote unelBuva



WHISKY - OYIZKY

IRISH
JAMESON

AMERICAN ® BOURBON
FOUR ROSES

JACK DANIEL'S

MITCHER’S

JAPANESE

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

HIBIKI HARMONY MASTER’S SELECT
HIBIKI 17 Y.O

BLENDED

BALANTINE’S

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.0

CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.0

CHIVAS REGAL ROYAL SALUTE 21 Y.0
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

SINGLE MALT

GLENMORANGIE 10 Y.0

THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.0

THE MACALLAN 12 Y.0 TRIPLE CASK
THE MACALLAN 15 Y.0 DOUBLE CASK
THE MACALLAN 18 Y.0 DOUBLE CASK

VERMOUTH - BEPMOYT
ANTICA FORMULA
MARTINI BIANCO

3cl

12
14
125

13
24

13
18

4cl

"

"
"
17

16
19
170

1"
18
32
"

"
12
18
25
75

3cl

All premium mixers ® Red Bull extra €3 each

50cl

180

4cl

1
9

70cl

180

180
180
280

320

2900

160
180
300
550
180

180
190
300
420
1300

70cl

180
160

Prices include all legal taxes. Please drink responsibly - O1 tipés nepidapBdvouv 6Aes tis vopipes xpewoeis. Katavadwote unelBuva



TEQUILA - TEKIAA
CAZADORES BLANCO
CAZADORES REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL GOLD

CLASE AZUL ANEJO

COGNAC - KONIAK
HENNESSY XO

MARTELL X0

MARTELL VSOP

APERITIF - AMEPITIO®
APEROL
CAMPARI

DIGESTIVE - XQNEYTIKA
JAGERMEISTER

LIQUERS - AIKEP
KAHLUA

MIDORI MELON

MALIBU

SKINOS MASTIHA
DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

ST-GERMAIN

LIMONCELLO NASTRO D’ORO

3cl

3cl

30
24
10

3cl

3cl
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4cl

30
"
"
30
60
100

4cl

40
32
14

4cl

4cl

70cl

160
160
500
180
180
500
1000
1700

70cl

700
550
240

70cl

160
160

70cl

160

70cl

160
180
160
160
160
160
180
160

Prices include all legal taxes. Please drink responsibly - O1 tipés nepidapBdvouv 6Aes tis vopipes xpewoeis. Katavadwote unelBuva



BEER - MITYPA
CORONA 33cl

KEO 33cl

CARLSBERG 33cl

CARLSBERG 0% 33cl
SOMERSBY APPLE 33cl
SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY 33cl

N N o0 oo o0 N

SOFT DRINKS - ANAWYKTIKA
COKE 25cl

COKE ZERO 25cl

SPRITE 25cl

BITTER LEMON 33cl

SCHWEPPES TONIC 25cl

SCHWEPPES SODA 25cl

THREE CENTS TONIC 20cl

THREE CENTS PINK SODA 20cl

THOMAS HENRY CHERRY BLOSSOM 20c!
RED BULL 25cl

RED BULL ZERO 25cl

RED BULL TROPICAL 25cl

o O o o oo o U1 U1 o1 o1 o1 WL

WATER - NEPO
AQUA PANNA 50cl 4
PERRIER 33cl 5

JUICES - XYMOI
APPLE JUICE 25cl
ORANGE JUICE 25cl
PINEAPPLE JUICE 25cl
LEMONADE JUICE 25cl
CRANBERRY JUICE 25l
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE 25cl

gl o1 o1 o1 U1 Ul

Prices include all legal taxes. Please drink responsibly - O1 tipés nepidapBdvouv 6Aes tis vopipes xpewoeis. Katavadwote unelBuva



786&8

www.columbiaplaza.com



